
Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK1
1 144310 Freja Hald Ulsted Skytteforening 199/16 200/12 399/28

2 137052 Signe Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/12 198/10 398/22

3 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 197/05 196/05 393/10

4 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 196/08 196/07 392/15

5 149177 Malthe Bruun Kyed Them Skytteforening 193/05 195/05 388/10

6 135086 Signe Rasmussen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 195/08 192/13 387/21

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK2
1 145643 Claire Su Silkeborg Skyttekreds 198/09 198/07 396/16

2 145642 Chloe Su Silkeborg Skyttekreds 197/09 192/07 389/16

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK3
1 152891 Oskar Dahl Niebuhr Silkeborg Skyttekreds 197/09 194/03 391/12

2 150333 Lucas Mejer Silkeborg Skyttekreds 193/05 186/03 379/08

3 154117 Philip Gulmann Silkeborg Skyttekreds 162/00 162/01 324/01

4 154927 Danie Clausen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 165/00 159/01 324/01

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J1
1 143602 Malik Oliver Lindharth Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/16 199/14 399/30

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J2
1 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 199/09 197/09 396/18

2 151691 Alia Ilencuta Predincea Kjellerup Skytteforening 199/12 197/06 396/18

3 140863 Ida Rothenberg Qvist Them Skytteforening 193/08 195/04 388/12

4 136046 Julie Marie Roldskov Døss.. Them Skytteforening 191/06 193/07 384/13

5 152393 Klara Veedfald Madsbøl Silkeborg Skyttekreds 183/01 183/01 366/02

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST1
1 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 197/09 196/05 393/14

2 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 194/13 196/09 390/22

3 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 190/05 189/08 379/13

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST3
1 31184 Erik Madsen Haderup Skytteforening 191/05 191/02 382/07

2 126232 Daniel Klærke Silkeborg Skyttekreds 187/03 187/06 374/09

3 135085 Max Nøkleby Rønde Silkeborg Skyttekreds 187/05 183/04 370/09

4 121240 Mira R. Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 178/05 191/08 369/13

5 22291 Palle Kvist Andersen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 175/02 179/03 354/05

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/13 200/15 400/28

2 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/07 195/08 391/15
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Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE2
1 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 191/04 193/07 384/11

2 19714 Inger Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 194/01 189/02 383/03

3 145648 Irvin Murphy Them Skytteforening 186/01 187/03 373/04

4 22294 Orla Smedegaard Silkeborg Skyttekreds 188/05 184/02 372/07

5 22253 Regner Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 171/05 183/02 354/07

6 151570 Niels-Erik Sørensen Them Skytteforening 173/00 171/01 344/01

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å1
1 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 199/10 200/13 399/23

2 141017 Helle Rothenberg Andresen Them Skytteforening 199/10 199/07 398/17

3 100697 Tanja Hyldig Jensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 194/04 196/08 390/12

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å2
1 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 195/08 195/05 390/13

2 22414 Lise Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 191/05 194/04 385/09

3 90819 Anita Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 186/03 188/03 374/06

4 151449 Rasmus Schmidt Silkeborg Skyttekreds 181/00 181/03 362/03

5 138346 Per Friis Persson Silkeborg Skyttekreds 182/00 180/00 362/00

6 152100 Mette Bergmann Silkeborg Skyttekreds 173/01 157/00 330/01

7 140711 Benny F. Jensen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 163/01 162/02 325/03

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab FRI
1 149178 Lonni Krarup Kyed Boris Them Skytteforening 200/08 196/09 396/17

2 138347 Niclas Persson Silkeborg Skyttekreds 193/07 196/07 389/14

3 155082 Maj Christina Østergård Silkeborg Skyttekreds 194/04 195/08 389/12

4 155213 Jesper Dahl Niebuhr Silkeborg Skyttekreds 190/02 192/02 382/04

5 153369 Finn Gärtner Silkeborg Skyttekreds 187/05 183/02 370/07

6 140707 Line Jørgensen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 184/01 185/07 369/08

7 140706 Sammi Jørsensen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 181/02 185/03 366/05

8 153052 Tom Lyskær Silkeborg Skyttekreds 177/01 186/04 363/05

9 143584 Karl Andersen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 179/01 182/08 361/09

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK1
1 137052 Signe Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/12

2 144310 Freja Hald Ulsted Skytteforening 199/16

3 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 197/05

4 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 196/08

5 135086 Signe Rasmussen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 195/08

6 149177 Malthe Bruun Kyed Them Skytteforening 193/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK2
1 145643 Claire Su Silkeborg Skyttekreds 198/09

2 145642 Chloe Su Silkeborg Skyttekreds 197/09
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Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK3
1 152891 Oskar Dahl Niebuhr Silkeborg Skyttekreds 197/09

2 150333 Lucas Mejer Silkeborg Skyttekreds 193/05

3 154927 Danie Clausen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 165/00

4 154117 Philip Gulmann Silkeborg Skyttekreds 162/00

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J1
1 143602 Malik Oliver Lindharth Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/16

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J2
1 151691 Alia Ilencuta Predincea Kjellerup Skytteforening 199/12

2 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 199/09

3 140863 Ida Rothenberg Qvist Them Skytteforening 193/08

4 136046 Julie Marie Roldskov Døss.. Them Skytteforening 191/06

5 152393 Klara Veedfald Madsbøl Silkeborg Skyttekreds 183/01

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST1
1 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 197/09

2 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 194/13

3 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 190/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST3
1 31184 Erik Madsen Haderup Skytteforening 191/05

2 135085 Max Nøkleby Rønde Silkeborg Skyttekreds 187/05

3 126232 Daniel Klærke Silkeborg Skyttekreds 187/03

4 121240 Mira R. Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 178/05

5 22291 Palle Kvist Andersen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 175/02

6 19007 Mikael Mühlenfeldt Hannib.. Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 136/00

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/13

2 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/07

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE2
1 19714 Inger Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 194/01

2 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 191/04

3 22294 Orla Smedegaard Silkeborg Skyttekreds 188/05

4 145648 Irvin Murphy Them Skytteforening 186/01

5 151570 Niels-Erik Sørensen Them Skytteforening 173/00

6 22253 Regner Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 171/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å1
1 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 199/10
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1 141017 Helle Rothenberg Andresen Them Skytteforening 199/10

3 100697 Tanja Hyldig Jensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 194/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å2
1 21759 Ann Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 196/07

2 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 195/08

3 22414 Lise Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 191/05

4 90819 Anita Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 186/03

5 138346 Per Friis Persson Silkeborg Skyttekreds 182/00

6 151449 Rasmus Schmidt Silkeborg Skyttekreds 181/00

7 152100 Mette Bergmann Silkeborg Skyttekreds 173/01

8 140711 Benny F. Jensen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 163/01

Riffel, 50m - Klasse FRI
1 149178 Lonni Krarup Kyed Boris Them Skytteforening 200/08

2 155082 Maj Christina Østergård Silkeborg Skyttekreds 194/04

3 138347 Niclas Persson Silkeborg Skyttekreds 193/07

4 155213 Jesper Dahl Niebuhr Silkeborg Skyttekreds 190/02

5 153369 Finn Gärtner Silkeborg Skyttekreds 187/05

6 140707 Line Jørgensen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 184/01

7 140706 Sammi Jørsensen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 181/02

8 143584 Karl Andersen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 179/01

9 153052 Tom Lyskær Silkeborg Skyttekreds 177/01

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse BK
1 146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 568/94

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H1
1 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 524/90

2 91721 Carsten Weinreich Djurslands PistolKlub 522/88

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H2
1 144203 Kaj lund Ørre Skytteforening 471/67

2 145241 Karina Lund Ørre Skytteforening 462/69

3 152792 Leonora Lund Jensen Ørre Skytteforening 341/58

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H1
1 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 541/82

2 119364 Morten Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 494/85

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H2
1 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 523/89

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse SE2
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1 111684 Tom Fangel Århus Pistolklub 457/67

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse BK
1 146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 383/95

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H1
1 91721 Carsten Weinreich Djurslands PistolKlub 362/95

2 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 358/99

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H2
1 144203 Kaj lund Ørre Skytteforening 355/92

2 145241 Karina Lund Ørre Skytteforening 347/83

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H1
1 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 377/97

2 119364 Morten Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 359/90

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H2
1 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 353/90

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse SE2
1 111684 Tom Fangel Århus Pistolklub 338/81
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